
local Courcelles COURCELLES                   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ST SOUPPLET          15-05-21  202 VIEUX            Amateurs:16 LACHER:15.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 12  4  188375 BE 105765517 16.56079 1622.0813    1 
   2 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 11  9  195091 BE 110418319 17.03470 1576.0684    2 
   3 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 47  1  192770 BE 105622917 17.02310 1573.4186    3 
   4 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 47  3       2 BE 110391419 17.02410 1571.2811    4 
   5 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 47 12       3 BE 110399119 17.02420 1571.0676    5 
   6 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 47 31       4 BE 110392619 17.02440 1570.6410    6 
   7 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 47  6       5 BE 110394719 17.02460 1570.2145    7 
   8 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22  8  187995 BE 110462019 17.00079 1564.9079    8 
   9 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   2  1  199843 BE 111768819 17.08100 1559.2432    9 
  10 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 47 27       6 BE 110399419 17.04110 1552.3017   10 
  11 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 16 12  198165 BE 110471219 17.08100 1546.1508   11 
  12 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 47 11       7 BE 110396619 17.05130 1539.4915   12 
  13 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS  8  2  204955 BE 104215116 17.13089 1539.2983   13 
  14 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 47 26       8 BE 110395619 17.05150 1539.0818   14 
  15 SURINX L.- IPPOLITO A GOSSELI  5  1  198020 BE 100033618 17.08550 1536.0310   15 
  16 SOETAERTS Philippe    VILLERS  7  1  204792 BE 109501216 17.14420 1520.3563   16 
  17 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 12  2       2 BE 105128716 17.04319 1512.6675   17 
  18 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   2  2       2 BE 104323816 17.12090 1512.2437   18 
  19 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS  8  8       2 BE 112561419 17.15479 1509.2601   19 
  20 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS  8  4       3 BE 109625418 17.16039 1506.3021   20 
  21 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 11  2       2 BE 100424718 17.10030 1500.1230   21 
  22 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS  8  6       4 BE 104212416 17.17079 1494.5855   22 
  23 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 47 28       9 BE 100456818 17.09070 1492.9908   23 
  24 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 10  5  197872 BE 110371319 17.13320 1481.8173   24 
  25 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 47 24      10 BE 105623517 17.10150 1480.0000   25 
  26 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 47  9      11 BE 110394119 17.10170 1479.6213   26 
  27 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 47 23      12 BE 110396419 17.10400 1475.2806   27 
  28 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 11  3       3 BE 105606517 17.13040 1466.1147   28 
  29 VAN DE GUCHT ARNOULD  FORCHIE  6  5  188421 BE 115797919 17.09077 1459.1763   29 
  30 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 47  7      13 BE 110390619 17.12130 1457.9856   30 
  31 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL 21 17  191394 BE 110328319 17.11440 1452.8897   31 
  32 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL 21 13       2 BE 115993118 17.12020 1449.5885   32 
  33 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL 21 14       3 BE 110326319 17.12180 1446.6667   33 
  34 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 47 41      14 BE 103999016 17.13170 1446.3174   34 
  35 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 12 11       3 BE 110465919 17.10379 1442.0317   35 
  36 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 16  5       2 BE 104137916 17.17320 1440.8507   36 
  37 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS  8  5       5 BE 104211916 17.22339 1437.6249   37 
  38 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 12  3       4 BE 103129816 17.11239 1433.6179   38 
  39 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL 21 15       4 BE 110328919 17.14290 1423.1801   39 
  40 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 10  9       2 BE 104102416 17.19250 1419.2851   40 
  41 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL 21 10       5 BE 105668717 17.15250 1413.3711   41 
  42 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL 21 11       6 BE 115993018 17.15470 1409.5544   42 
  43 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22  4       2 BE 104096916 17.13329 1407.6926   43 
  44 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 10  6       3 BE 106699019 17.20430 1406.1732   44 
  45 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22 16       3 BE 100427118 17.13459 1405.4125   45 
  46 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 11  5       4 BE 101289018 17.18560 1404.2059   46 
  47 TANDEM BADOT-SPITAELS GOUY-LE 16  3  195045 BE 106738818 17.19060 1402.1927   47 
  48 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22  2       4 BE 100429918 17.14179 1399.8312   48 
  49 TANDEM BADOT-SPITAELS GOUY-LE 16  5       2 BE 100894719 17.20000 1393.1786   49 
  50 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 47  4      15 BE 110398719 17.19000 1386.8345   50 
  51 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 47 10      16 BE 110399919 17.19060 1385.8375   51 
  52 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL 21  9       7 BE 105668117 17.18120 1384.9059   52 
  53 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 47 42      17 BE 105625617 17.19130 1384.6762   53 
  54 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 47  8      18 BE 110397019 17.19200 1383.5167   54 
  55 TANDEM BADOT-SPITAELS GOUY-LE 16  1       3 BE 106533117 17.21030 1382.8075   55 
  56 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 47 18      19 BE 110390419 17.19270 1382.3593   56 
  57 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 47 40      20 BE 103991016 17.19550 1377.7487   57 
  58 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22 14       5 BE 100428018 17.16369 1376.0934   58 
  59 SOETAERTS Philippe    VILLERS  7  3       2 BE 106601919 17.28520 1375.6740   59 
  60 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 11  1       5 BE 106915317 17.21530 1375.0100   60 
  61 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 47 15      21 BE 100451918 17.20390 1370.5652   61 
  62 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL 21 18       8 BE 115992718 17.19540 1368.0772   62 
  63 ROSAMILIA MICHEL      FORCHIE 10  3  189410 BE 106586917 17.18320 1367.2522   63 
  64 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN  8  8  192559 BE 110451119 17.20521 1366.9431   64 
  65 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 47 36      22 BE 110392719 17.21410 1360.5693   65 
  66 TANDEM BADOT-SPITAELS GOUY-LE 16  4       4 BE 110510119 17.23310 1359.0408   66 
  67 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 47 30      23 BE 110396719 17.22000 1357.5352   67 
  68 SURINX L.- IPPOLITO A GOSSELI  5  4       2 BE 100036418 17.25580 1356.6111   68 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



local Courcelles COURCELLES                   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ST SOUPPLET          15-05-21  300 VX/YEARL.        Amateurs:18 LACHER:15.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 15  4  188375 BE 105765517 16.56079 1622.0813    1 
   2 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 18  9  195091 BE 110418319 17.03470 1576.0684    2 
   3 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 18 12       2 BE 110124720 17.03480 1575.8562    3 
   4 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 48  1  192770 BE 105622917 17.02310 1573.4186    4 
   5 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 48  3       2 BE 110391419 17.02410 1571.2811    5 
   6 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 48 13       3 BE 110399119 17.02420 1571.0676    6 
   7 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 48 32       4 BE 110392619 17.02440 1570.6410    7 
   8 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 48  6       5 BE 110394719 17.02460 1570.2145    8 
   9 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22  8  187995 BE 110462019 17.00079 1564.9079    9 
  10 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  11  1  199843 BE 111768819 17.08100 1559.2432   10 
  11 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 48 28       6 BE 110399419 17.04110 1552.3017   11 
  12 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 16 12  198165 BE 110471219 17.08100 1546.1508   12 
  13 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 48 12       7 BE 110396619 17.05130 1539.4915   13 
  14 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 18  2  204955 BE 104215116 17.13089 1539.2983   14 
  15 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 48 27       8 BE 110395619 17.05150 1539.0818   15 
  16 SURINX L.- IPPOLITO A GOSSELI  5  1  198020 BE 100033618 17.08550 1536.0310   16 
  17 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  7  7  198077 BE 105242020 17.10050 1522.6931   17 
  18 SOETAERTS Philippe    VILLERS 32  1  204792 BE 109501216 17.14420 1520.3563   18 
  19 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 15  2       2 BE 105128716 17.04319 1512.6675   19 
  20 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  11  2       2 BE 104323816 17.12090 1512.2437   20 
  21 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 18  8       2 BE 112561419 17.15479 1509.2601   21 
  22 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 18  4       3 BE 109625418 17.16039 1506.3021   22 
  23 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE  10  6  199406 BE 112460320 17.12370 1503.6270   23 
  24 SOETAERTS Philippe    VILLERS 32 19       2 BE 112445720 17.16170 1502.6929   24 
  25 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 18  2       3 BE 100424718 17.10030 1500.1230   25 
  26 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN 18  9  192559 BE 114702820 17.08231 1499.8559   26 
  27 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  11 11       3 BE 112457920 17.13300 1496.9513   27 
  28 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 18  6       4 BE 104212416 17.17079 1494.5855   28 
  29 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 48 29       9 BE 100456818 17.09070 1492.9908   29 
  30 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 14  7  197872 BE 110371319 17.13320 1481.8173   30 
  31 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 48 25      10 BE 105623517 17.10150 1480.0000   31 
  32 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 48 10      11 BE 110394119 17.10170 1479.6213   32 
  33 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  11  6       4 BE 112458920 17.15130 1477.9465   33 
  34 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 48 24      12 BE 110396419 17.10400 1475.2806   34 
  35 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE  10  7       2 BE 112474220 17.15340 1470.9073   35 
  36 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 18  3       4 BE 105606517 17.13040 1466.1147   36 
  37 VAN DE GUCHT ARNOULD  FORCHIE  6  5  188421 BE 115797919 17.09077 1459.1763   37 
  38 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 48  8      13 BE 110390619 17.12130 1457.9856   38 
  39 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN 18  7       2 BE 110009320 17.12211 1454.9042   39 
  40 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL 27 23  191394 BE 110328319 17.11440 1452.8897   40 
  41 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL 27 19       2 BE 115993118 17.12020 1449.5885   41 
  42 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL 27 20       3 BE 110326319 17.12180 1446.6667   42 
  43 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 48 42      14 BE 103999016 17.13170 1446.3174   43 
  44 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 15 11       3 BE 110465919 17.10379 1442.0317   44 
  45 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 16  5       2 BE 104137916 17.17320 1440.8507   45 
  46 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 18  5       5 BE 104211916 17.22339 1437.6249   46 
  47 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 15  3       4 BE 103129816 17.11239 1433.6179   47 
  48 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL 27 21       4 BE 110328919 17.14290 1423.1801   48 
  49 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 14 13       2 BE 104102416 17.19250 1419.2851   49 
  50 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL 27 16       5 BE 105668717 17.15250 1413.3711   50 
  51 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL 27 17       6 BE 115993018 17.15470 1409.5544   51 
  52 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  7  3       2 BE 100285420 17.20340 1409.1321   52 
  53 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22  4       2 BE 104096916 17.13329 1407.6926   53 
  54 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 14  8       3 BE 106699019 17.20430 1406.1732   54 
  55 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22 16       3 BE 100427118 17.13459 1405.4125   55 
  56 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 18  5       5 BE 101289018 17.18560 1404.2059   56 
  57 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 18 18       6 BE 110122220 17.18580 1403.8690   57 
  58 TANDEM BADOT-SPITAELS GOUY-LE 16  3  195045 BE 106738818 17.19060 1402.1927   58 
  59 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22  2       4 BE 100429918 17.14179 1399.8312   59 
  60 TANDEM BADOT-SPITAELS GOUY-LE 16  5       2 BE 100894719 17.20000 1393.1786   60 
  61 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 48  4      15 BE 110398719 17.19000 1386.8345   61 
  62 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 48 11      16 BE 110399919 17.19060 1385.8375   62 
  63 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL 27 15       7 BE 105668117 17.18120 1384.9059   63 
  64 SOETAERTS Philippe    VILLERS 32  7       3 BE 112445020 17.27530 1384.8214   64 
  65 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 48 43      17 BE 105625617 17.19130 1384.6762   65 
  66 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 48  9      18 BE 110397019 17.19200 1383.5167   66 
  67 TANDEM BADOT-SPITAELS GOUY-LE 16  1       3 BE 106533117 17.21030 1382.8075   67 
  68 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 48 19      19 BE 110390419 17.19270 1382.3593   68 
  69 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  11  3       5 BE 112459120 17.25000 1378.2276   69 
  70 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 48 41      20 BE 103991016 17.19550 1377.7487   70 
  71 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22 14       5 BE 100428018 17.16369 1376.0934   71 
  72 SOETAERTS Philippe    VILLERS 32  3       4 BE 106601919 17.28520 1375.6740   72 
  73 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 18  1       7 BE 106915317 17.21530 1375.0100   73 



  74 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  7  4       3 BE 110082620 17.24250 1371.5661   74 
  75 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 48 16      21 BE 100451918 17.20390 1370.5652   75 
  76 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN 18 17       3 BE 110009120 17.20441 1368.2382   76 
  77 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL 27 24       8 BE 115992718 17.19540 1368.0772   77 
  78 ROSAMILIA MICHEL      FORCHIE 16  1  189410 BE 118579020 17.18290 1367.7458   78 
  79 ROSAMILIA MICHEL      FORCHIE 16  4       2 BE 106586917 17.18320 1367.2522   79 
  80 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN 18 16       4 BE 110451119 17.20521 1366.9431   80 
  81 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 48 37      22 BE 110392719 17.21410 1360.5693   81 
  82 TANDEM BADOT-SPITAELS GOUY-LE 16  4       4 BE 110510119 17.23310 1359.0408   82 
  83 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  11  7       6 BE 112458820 17.27060 1358.5520   83 
  84 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 48 31      23 BE 110396719 17.22000 1357.5352   84 
  85 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 18 17       6 BE 110302820 17.31030 1356.8686   85 
  86 SURINX L.- IPPOLITO A GOSSELI  5  4       2 BE 100036418 17.25580 1356.6111   86 
  87 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  11  4       7 BE 112458620 17.27330 1354.4087   87 
  88 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN 18  8       5 BE 110009420 17.23151 1344.2008   88 
  89 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL 27 12       9 BE 110326419 17.22260 1343.7444   89 
  90 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 16  9       3 BE 110471119 17.27380 1342.2782   90 
  91 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 48 47      24 BE 103990116 17.24240 1334.9723   91 
  92 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 14  4       4 BE 109952420 17.29450 1321.3489   92 
  93 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 14  5       5 BE 100370418 17.29480 1320.9079   93 
  94 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 48 17      25 BE 100457318 17.26400 1314.3409   94 
  95 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 14  1       6 BE 110381919 17.31060 1309.5433   95 
  96 TANDEM BADOT-SPITAELS GOUY-LE 16  8       5 BE 110514219 17.29110 1307.4182   96 
  97 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 48 46      26 BE 105624117 17.27310 1306.7676   97 
  98 TANDEM BADOT-SPITAELS GOUY-LE 16 11       6 BE 110511119 17.29230 1305.6677   98 
  99 SOETAERTS Philippe    VILLERS 32  9       5 BE 112444120 17.36550 1305.1004   99 
 100 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 14 10       7 BE 109953820 17.32070 1300.7911  100 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



local Courcelles COURCELLES                   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ST SOUPPLET          15-05-21  98 YEARLING          Amateurs:12 LACHER:15.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL  7  1  195091 BE 110124720 17.03480 1575.8562    1 
   2 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  7  7  198077 BE 105242020 17.10050 1522.6931    2 
   3 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE  10  6  199406 BE 112460320 17.12370 1503.6270    3 
   4 SOETAERTS Philippe    VILLERS 25 13  204792 BE 112445720 17.16170 1502.6929    4 
   5 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN 10  3  192559 BE 114702820 17.08231 1499.8559    5 
   6 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   9  9  199843 BE 112457920 17.13300 1496.9513    6 
   7 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   9  4       2 BE 112458920 17.15130 1477.9465    7 
   8 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE  10  7       2 BE 112474220 17.15340 1470.9073    8 
   9 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN 10  1       2 BE 110009320 17.12211 1454.9042    9 
  10 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  7  3       2 BE 100285420 17.20340 1409.1321   10 
  11 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL  7  7       2 BE 110122220 17.18580 1403.8690   11 
  12 SOETAERTS Philippe    VILLERS 25  1       2 BE 112445020 17.27530 1384.8214   12 
  13 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   9  1       3 BE 112459120 17.25000 1378.2276   13 
  14 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  7  4       3 BE 110082620 17.24250 1371.5661   14 
  15 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN 10  9       3 BE 110009120 17.20441 1368.2382   15 
  16 ROSAMILIA MICHEL      FORCHIE  6  1  189410 BE 118579020 17.18290 1367.7458   16 
  17 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   9  5       4 BE 112458820 17.27060 1358.5520   17 
  18 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 10  9  204955 BE 110302820 17.31030 1356.8686   18 
  19 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   9  2       5 BE 112458620 17.27330 1354.4087   19 
  20 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN 10  2       4 BE 110009420 17.23151 1344.2008   20 
  21 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  4  2  197872 BE 109952420 17.29450 1321.3489   21 
  22 SOETAERTS Philippe    VILLERS 25  3       3 BE 112444120 17.36550 1305.1004   22 
  23 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  4  4       2 BE 109953820 17.32070 1300.7911   23 
  24 ROSAMILIA MICHEL      FORCHIE  6  5       2 BE 110048120 17.26270 1293.3424   24 
  25 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN 10  6       5 BE 110009020 17.28561 1292.9063   25 
  26 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   9  6       6 BE 112459020 17.34530 1290.2809   26 
  27 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 10  4       2 BE 110300420 17.39160 1286.8669   27 
  28 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL  6  3  191394 BE 110126620 17.29160 1282.2287   28 
  29 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN 10  7       6 BE 110007220 17.30231 1280.4402   29 
  30 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   9  7       7 BE 112458520 17.36190 1278.4497   30 
  31 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   9  8       8 BE 112459720 17.38430 1259.1179   31 
  32 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE  10  1       3 BE 112466220 17.42220 1228.1215   32 
  33 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 10  6       3 BE 112413320 17.48010 1219.8492   33 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


